G. SCOTT & ASSOCIATES. ARCHITECTS

15 March 2023

Russellville Independent Board of Education
355 South Summer Street
Russellville, KY 42276

RE: Russellville Independent High School
Emergency Replacement of HVAC
BG 22-095 GSA 21035

Attention: Larry Begley, Superintendent & Mark Coursey, Director of Finance

For professional services through 100% project completion.
g proj p

INVOICE
Base Bid $414,709.00
Sum of Accepted Alternates $0.00
Total Construction $414,709.00
FEE CALCULATION
$414,709.00 x 10.00% = $41,470.90
Change order Fee x 10.00% = $0.00
Architect Fee to Earn $41.470.90
$41,470.90 x 100% $41,470.90
Less previous billed and paid $39,397.36
Net Fee Earmed $2,073.54
Total Amount Due This Invoice $2,073.54

This invoice represents our work on the project for the emergency replacement of partial HVAC at the High
School through 100% of the construction process.

We appreciate the opportunity to help the Russellville community provide a better learning environment for your
students. If you have questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

QW., 2 Bl frn-

Jim Blackburn, Associate AJA
Partner

JRB/pb

314 WILKINSON STREET, FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY 40601

502-875-2290 ‘ FAX 502-875-1307 MAIL@GSCOTTARCH.ARCHI



